3230 Vol. 7150 Paga\_ 180 MAR 20 AH 8 37 in a fine 1-32296 WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: KLANATH COUNTY TITLE CO. 97601 422 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, ORE. NAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO: 1980, between A. M. WARMERDAM C/O SHASTA LIVESTOCK CO. ELLINGTON R. PEEK r. U. BUX 228 CALIFORNIA 96022 COTTONWOOD, ASSIGNMENT OF OPTION Made and ELLINGTON R. 15, 1980, Detrignee; R. PEEK, Assignee; P.O. BOX 558 Government Lot 1 of Section 11 and Government Lot 1 of Section 10, EXCEPTING THEREFROM any Portion lying Within the SiNE& of said Section 10 in Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian. Included in this Assignment is all of the right, title, and interest ssignor in and to the real property described herein, subject to the Included in this Assignment is all of the right, title, and interest subject to the real property described herein, subject ion. Assignor expressly covenants and warrants to Assignee that: Assignor owner of the Optionee's interest in the real property described herein and in the Option; Assignor is not in default under any assignment, pledge, or hy-option; and Assignor has not heretofore made any assignment, pledge, or hy-PARCEL 3: in the Option; Assignor is not in default under any of the terms of will and in and Assignor has not heretofore made any assignment, pledge, herein, Option; in of the optione's rights in the real property described his Assign option of the Option is not of the option is any manner in the Option in any manner of in and Assignor has not otherwise acted upon said option in any manner so as to exercise or invalidate the same. Assignee expressly covenants with and warrants to Assignor that Assignee ully aware of all of the terms, covenants, and provisions of the Option Assignee expressly covenants with and warrants to Assignor that Assignee is fully aware of all of the terms, covenants, and provisions of the option and hereby expressly accepts this assignment subject to said terms, covenants and provisions of said option. ment; and Assignor has not otherwise acted so as to exercise or invalidate the same. All words used herein in the singular number shall extend to and include the plural. All words used herein in the plural number shall extend to and include include the singular. All words used in any gender shall extend to and include all genders. and nereby expressly accepts this and provisions of said Option. WITKESS the hands and seals of the parties hereto the day and year t above written. ELLINGTON R. PLER all genders. first above written. mlannerdand ASSIGNOR M VAN RULTEN -1rase U

17.	
STATE OF (Ligne) ss:	
County of Allamath	C Mayali 1980, the
Personally appeared bet above named A. M. WARMERDAM voluntary act and deed. (SEAL)	fore me the 194 day of <u>March</u> , 1980, the and acknowledged the above instrument to be his <u>March</u> NOTARY PUBLIC FOR <u>March</u> My Commission Expires: <u>1911/1780</u>
STATE OF ()right ) ss: County of Klamath )	
County of Klamath )	151 in at March, 1980,
Personally appeared be the above named JOHN VAN F	efore me the 15th day of March, 1980, RUITEN and acknowledged the above instrument to eed.
the above hamed bound be his voluntary act and de	sed.
(SEAL)	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR <u>Dregon</u> My Commission Expires: 12/16/40
Ď.c.	
STATE OF Oregan ) ss County of Klannath) ss	:
County of <u>rotainate</u>	efore me the <u>15th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 1980, R. PEEK and acknowledged the above instrument to deed.
the above named ELLINGTON	Pefore me the <u>15th</u> day of <u>11200000000000000000000000000000000000</u>
be his voluntary act and o	
	NOTARY PUBLIC FOR Orcgan
(SEAL)	My Commission Expires: 12/14/80
	TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; 53.
	Ind for record at request of <u>Mamath County Title Co.</u> <u>Ind for record at request of Mamath County Title Co.</u> <u>Ous _20thday of MarchA D. 1930 at 37</u> o'clock <sup>R</sup> M., at <u>S230</u> <u>Ous _20thday of MarchA D. 1930 at 37</u> o'clock <sup>R</sup> M., at <u>S230</u>
	us _2)thday ofHarch or Page 5230
	Here \$7.00 A. D. 19 <u>30</u> of of clock 140, 5233 M. D. 19 <u>30</u> of of clock 140, 5233 M. D. MILNE, County Cleve By Diruction A few clock 140, 5233 Fee \$7.00
	By Dirnetha Approver
	Tee al. w

÷

5231

.

.